&
& 3 #

The Royal Garden
Chinese Restaurant

FRER
Chef’s Recommendations - Hairy Crab and Crab Roe

Bhd < 4t (5 2)

Braised shark’s fin soup with crab meat and hairy crab roes (per person)
g - A

Steamed bean curd and eggs topped with hairy crab roe

R PP B

Wok-fried prawns with hairy crab roes and vegetables

PERE

Braised pea sprouts with hairy crab roes

Bl (R )

Steamed minced pork and hairy crab roes dumpling (per piece)

i \.»«—.a—x——ﬂJ//ﬁ

Fried rice with hairy crab roes and diced Chinese kale

¥Ae- JRIFY -
All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
YR THER G A AR ERE AR RBPA B -
If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.
PEEAFTEAS BAAITIE R RATIc SE R R Y o

Menu cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional, discount offer, and discounted The Royal Garden gift card.

$598

$328

$528

$398

$98

$288



