

## 深秋蟹意

## **Chef's Recommendations - Hairy Crab and Crab Roe**

蟹粉燴大生翅(每位)	\$598
Braised shark's fin soup with crab meat and hairy crab roes (per person)	
蟹粉翠塘滑豆腐	\$328
Steamed bean curd and eggs topped with hairy crab roe	
翡翠蟹粉蝦球	\$528
Wok-fried prawns with hairy crab roes and vegetables	
蟹粉扒荳苗	\$398
Braised pea sprouts with hairy crab roes	
蟹粉小籠包 (每隻)	\$98
Steamed minced pork and hairy crab roes dumpling (per piece)	
蟹粉芥蘭粒炒飯	\$288
Fried rice with hairy crab roes and diced Chinese kale	

另加一服務費。

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
如閣下對任味食物產生敏感,請直接與本餐廳職員聯絡。
If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.
此套餐不可與其他優惠或折扣及帝苑折扣禮品咭同時使用。

Menu cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional, discount offer, and discounted The Royal Garden gift card.